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6. 0, 7.0, 7.45,8.45 a.m. London
News
9. 0 Music as You Like It
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. O Devotions: Rev. E. W.
Hames
10.20 For My Lady: "It Seems
But Yesterday"
10.45 Talk: "The Home Front’
41. 0 Musical highlights
41.15 Music While You Work42.0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
2. 0 Music and romance
2.30 Classical music
3.30 From Our Sample Box
3.45 Music While You Work
4.15 Light music
4.45 Children’s session
6.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS)
7. 0 Local news service,
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Featuring the Lyric Harmonists
Choir, conducted by Claude
‘Laurie, in a programme of old
and modern carols
Strings of the Studio Orchestra
conducted by Harold Baxter,
Melodie (Ole Bull), Study in C
Major (Kreutzer), Concerto in
E Minor (Avison)
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say
8. 0 The Choir:
"Good Christian Men, Rejoice"
(trad.), "Sussex Mummers’
Christmas Carol’ (arr. Broad-
wood), "I Saw Three Ships’
(trad.), "I Hear Along theStreet" (Hutton), "Joseph’"’
(arr. Somervell)
8.14 State Opera String Quar-
tet,
Quartet in D Major (Haydn)
8.26 The Choir:
"How far is it to Bethlehem?"
(Geoffrey Shaw), "The StableDoor" (Armstrong Gibbs), ‘As
Joseph was a-walking" (Old-
royd), "Welcome Yule" (15th
Century, arr. Parry)
8.34 Laura Newell (harp), With
Stuyvesant String Quartet,Introduction and Allegro (Ravel)
8.44 The Choir:
A Christmas Choralogue (W. B
Olds) .

8.57 Station. notices
9..0 Newsreel and War Review
9.25 Evening Prayer
9.30: "The Young in -Heart"
9.45 "Answering New Zealand":Frederick ‘March, Irving Binnie
and John Kieran (U.S.A. pro-
gramme) ’
10. O Masters in lighter mood11.0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

NZ AUCKLANDke. 341 m.

+ gare p.m. Light musicAfter dinner music748 "Thrills"8.0 Band music and ballads
6 Classical recitals
10. 0 With the comedians
10.30 Close down

} IM) AUCKLAND1250 ke. 240 m.
6. 0-8.0 a.m. News: First Call:
Time
12. 0-5.15 p.m. News: A.E.S.
Matinee: Mystery Playhouse:

5.45 Spotlight Bands6. 0-7.0 James Melton: Here’s
to Romance
7. 0-9.15 y Kyser: Frontline
Theatre: n Charles Thomas9.15-11.0 Make-believe Ballroom
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(if Parliament is broadcast, 2YCwill transmit this programme)
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45,8.45 a.m, London
News
6.15 Breakfast session
98. 0 Morning Songs
9.16 Nat Shilkret end his Or-
chestra
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Morning Star
9.40 Music While You Work
10.10 Devotional Service
10.25 Quiet Interlude
10.28 to 10.30 Time signals
10.40 For My Lady: ‘Trades-
men’s Entrance"
41. 0 A.C.E. Talk: "The War-
time Prices Index: What Is: It,
and How Does It Work?"
41.15 Health in the Home
42. 0 Lunch music (i2.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
2. 0 Classical Hour, featuring
Haydn’s String Quartet: Quartet
Op. 74 No. 3
3. 0 Favourite Entertainers
_ $.28t03.30 Time signals
3.30 Music While You Work
4.0 "His Last Plunge"
4.15 Variety
4.45-5.15 Children’s session:Marion delivers Bookman’s Let-
ter
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS)7.0 Reserved
7.15 The Gardening Expert
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
From a Military Camp: A revuearranged.and presented by 2YAof The National Broadcasting
Service ; :
8.58 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel and War Review
9.26 Evening Prayer:

;

9.30 New Zealand News for
the Pacific Islands
9.45. "Starlight," featuring PatKirkwood (BBC production)
10. 0 "It’s Time to goawith Cliff Jones and his it
Parade (from the Majestic Cab-
aret) :

40.30 One Night Stand, featuring
Les Brown (U.S.A. programme)
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

840 ke. 357 m.

5. Op.m. Variety
6. O Dinner music
7. 0 After dinner music
8. 0 SYMPHONIC MUSIC:
The Columbia Broadcasting
Symphony, "Rustic Wedding"
Symphony, Op. 26. (Goldmark).
8.39 Kirsten Flagstad (so-
prano), "Love Went A-Riding"
(Bridge), "At Parting" (Rogers)
8.45 Ignace Paderewski (pian-ist), "Dancing Virgins of Del-
phi," "Sails" (from first Bookof Preludes) (Debussy)
8.51 The Halle Orchestra, "A
Shropshire Lad’? Rhapsody (But-
terworth)
9. 0 Yehudi Menuhin and the
Paris Symphony Orchestra, Con-
certo No. 3 in G Major K.216
(Mozart)
9.26 John McCormack (tenor),
"She Rested by the BrokenBrook" (Coleridge-Taylor)9.30 Highlights from the operas
10. O Light concert
10.30 Close down

[BVO NEemeran |
7, O p.m. Accent on Rhythm
7.20 "Twenty Thousand Leagues
Under the Sea’’
7.33 For the Boys Off Duty7.50 Premiere: The week's new
releases
8.30 Orchestral Nights

9.2 The NBS Players

(U.S.A. programme)
10. 0 Close down

av7i3 "EW PLYMOUTH810 kc. 370m.

6.30 p.m. Children’s session7.30 Back to Mufti: Education
and the Soldier
7.33 Sports session
8. 0 Concert session
98. 0 Big Ben Chimes
A. 41 Concert session, continued. O Close down
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7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m, London News9.0 Morning Star
9.16 A.C.E. Talk: "How to Pre-
serve Black Currants"
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
5. 0 Music from the Movies
5.46 Billy Mayerl at the Piano
6. 0 "Halliday and Son"
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.30 Musical programme
6.45 Station announcements
Ha-_ Bay Stock Market re-por
» = After dinner music7.16 "Blind Man’s House"
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say
8. 0 Travellers’ Tales: "A Cock-
ney in Australia"
8.30 Let’s Dance!
9. 0 Newsreel and War Review
9.26 Evening Prayer
9.30 London Philharmonic Or-
echestra, "Don Giovanni’? Over-
ture (Mozart)
9.37 kirsten Flagstad (soprano)
and Lauritz Melchior (tenor),
"Love Duet" (‘Tristan and
Isolde") (Wagner)
9.563 Grand Symphony Orches-
tra, "Madame Butterfly" (Puc-
cini)
10. .0. Close down

[BY NELSON920 ke. 327m.

fi 0 p.m. "Cappy Ricks’
7.30 Back to Mufti: Furnishing
Homes for Soldiers
7.33 Light music
8. 0 Light classical selections:
~BBC Men’s Chorus, with Stan-
ley Riley (bass-baritone), Folk
Songs of the Eastern Counties"of England
8.30 Variety and Vaudeville
9.14 Band music
9.30 "Dad and Dave"
10. 0 Close down

[QzZd _ sseoRne
7. Op.m. Organ melodies
7.16 ‘Dad and Dave"
7.30 Victor Silvester’s Orches-
tra
7.45 Back to Mufti: Financial
Assistance
8. 0 Music Lovers’ Hour
9. 2 "Marie Antoinette"
9.15 Variety
10. 0 Close down

SS hY/ CHRISTCHURCH720 kc. 416m,

7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London

9. 0 Morning programme
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.46 Music While You Work
10.10 For My Lady: Famous vio-linists: Charles Williams and
Thomas Shaw, England
10.30 Devotional Service
40.45 -Light music
412. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.145 p.m., LONDON NEWS)

in
"Chance," by Monica Marsden
’ A Young Man with a
Swing Band, featuring Pau!Martin in "One Night Stand"

2.0 Music While You Work
2.30 Musical comedy3.0 Classical hour4.0 Khythmic revels4.30 Favourites old and new
4.45 Children’s session
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS)6.40 Discussion for the Forces:
Current problems presented by
an A.E.W.S. Discussion Group7. O Local news service
7.20 Addington Stock Market
Report
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
From the Studio: Jean Scott
(soprano),
"Morning" (Speaks), "Flight"
(Carew), "The Child and the
Twilight" (Parry), "Obstina-tion" (Fontenailles), "When theWind’s in the Chimney" (San-
derson)
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say8. 0 George Kulemkamp!ff (vio-linist),"La Capricciosa" (Ries)8.65 Reading by O. L. Sim-mance
8.25 3YA Orchestra (Will Hut-
chens),"The Gods go a -begging," Bal-let Suite (Handel-Beecham)8.45 Studio Recital by Daisy
Perry (contralto): Songs byGranville Bantock,"Yung Yang,’ "From the Tomb
of an Unknown Woman," "A
Woman’s Last Word," . "AFeast of Lanterns"
8. 0 Newsreel and War Review9.26 Evening Prayer9.30 Leopold Stokowski and the
Philadelphia Orchestra,
Symphony in D Minor (Franck)10.13 Music, mirth and melody11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

SYL Saar
Op.m. Early evening music
O Concert T me
© .After dinner music
. 0. "Live, Love and Laugh"8.15 Light Orchestras in Three-
Four. Time
8.30 Music from the Talkies9.0 Dance music
9.30 Swingtime
10. O Quiet Time10.30 Close down

PSY ZAR GREYMOUTH940 ke. 319 m.
7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a:m. London News
9. 0 Morning music
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. O Devotional Service
12. 0 Lunch musie -(12.15 and
p.m., LONDON NEWS)

ONO

os — i|3.0 Classical programme
3.30 Songs from the Shows4,0 "In Ben Boyd’s Day"4.15 Langworth programme4.30 Hits of the Air
5. 0 "The Cinnamon Bear"
5.45 Dinner music
6. 0 "The Family Doctor"
615 LONDON NEWS
6.49 Our Gardening Expert
%
0 Danceland’s Favourite Melo-
ies
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say8.0 Stars Over Hollywood:
"Watch the Birdie," starring
Martha Scott
8.25 Musical Allsorts
8.58 To-morrow’s Programme
Line-up
9. 0 Newsreel and War Review
9.25 Evening Prayer
9.30 Transatlantic Call: "The
Lambeth Walk"
10. 0 Close down

"ai, Y 790 ke. 380 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London
News :

9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Music While You Work
10. 0 A.C.E. Talk: "Christmas
Extras"

10.20 Devotional Service
11. O For My Lady: "The Circus
Comes to Town’
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)2.0 Rambling in rhythm
2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 Duos, Trios and Quartets8.30 Classical hour
4.30 Café music
4.45 Children’s session: Big
Brother Bill .

6.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON#
DON NEWS)
7. 0 Local news service
7.15 Book Talk by Hypatia
Thompson
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
"Billy Bunter of Greyfriars"
7.456 What the American Com-«
mentators Say
*. OQ Norman Cloutier Orches~ra,
‘Dancing in the Dark"
(Schwartz)8.3 "Bright Horizon"
8.30 "Bleak House’: From the
book by Charles Dickens
8.56 Ted Steele’s Novatones,
"Sis Boom, Barbara Brown"
8.59 Station notices
9. 0 Newsree!l and War Review
9.25 Evening Prayer:
9.30 Rosario © Bourdon Sym-
phony,"Voices of Spring" (Strauss)
9.34 New York Radio Guild
Plays: "Wilken’s Folly," star-
ring John Nugent-Hayward
10. 0 Harry James Show (U.S.A,
programme)
10.16 Billy Cotton’s Song Shop
(BBC production)
10.45 Dance music:
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

ZIN7©) DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263 m,
5. Op.m. Variety
6. O Dinner music
7. 0 After dinner music
8. 0 SYMPHONIC MUSIC:
The NBC Symphony, ‘Marriageof Figaro" Overture, Piano Con-
certo No. 27 (Mozart) (U.S.A.
programme)
The. Philharmonic Choir, ‘‘Laud-
ate Dominum" (Mozart)
The NBC Symphony, "Haffner"
Symphony No. 35 in D Major
(Mozart)
9. 0 Philadelphia Symphony
Orchestra, Suite from "Dido and
Aeneas" (Purcell-Caillet)
9.17 Richard Crooks (tenor),
"Hark, How Still" (Franz)
9.20 Eileen Joyce (pianist),
Toceata (Debussy)
9.24 Czech Philharmonic Or-
chestra, Slavonic Dance No. 4 in
F Major (Dvorak)
9.30 Excerpts from Opera andClassical Music
10. 0 At close of day
10.30 Close down

GINZ72 INVERCARGILL680 ke. 441 m.

7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
412. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
6. 0 Children’s session: "Cinna-mon Bear"
5.46 Tunes of the day
6. O Battle Honour: "Royal Air
Force"
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.45 Famous Names: Duchess of
Marlborough (final episode)
7. 0 After dinner music
7.16 "Careers": Talk by Girls’
Vocational Guidance Officer
7.30 From the Studios: Ronald
Edmondston (baritone)
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Sa ,8.0 "The essiah" by Com-
bined Choirs conducted

py
James

Simpson. Soloists: Phyllis Man-
der (soprano), Rena Roche (con-
tralto), Alfred Walmsie
(tenor), and Ross Hewton (bass
10. O (approx.) Close down


